996331 51,000.00

1,275.00
1,275.00

Total Rs.53,550.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Fity fhree Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Onty
E. & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTTaxable
Value Rate Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

2.550.00
Total: 51,000.00 1.275.00 1 .00 2,550.00

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only

)
i

MAH80000715

Company's Bank Details
Bank of
6036361s040

Branch & IFS Code: S.P.

Remarks:
BEING BILL ENTRY MADE

Company's PAN : AAFCS9336K

Bank Name
A/c No.

Custome/s Seal and Signature for Samcon Resort & Hotel Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Sionatorv